
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

Date: 4/26/2013 12:44:20 PM
Subject: FW: DRAFT Agenda for today's call

Attachments: CWRC expectations for maintenance phase - DRAFT 1.doc

For those of you who will be on the call at 2. 
 
From: Debra Lyons [mailto:Debra.Lyons@act.org] 
 
Sent: Friday, April 26, 2013 11:54 AM
 
To: Kovacs, Elisabeth
 
Cc: Lori Baldwin; Frederick McConnel; Ashley Wilson
 
Subject: DRAFT Agenda for today's call
 
Hi Elisabeth,
Below is our suggested draft agenda for today’s call. 

·         Review draft next steps document [attached] – discussion and feedback
·         Discussion of June 3 event
·         Scheduling future SC CWRC planning meeting
·         Receiving county level historical data to upload to website

 
Attached is the draft ‘post academy expectations’ document that I thought we could review and obtain feedback. 
Just as a reminder – dial in number and PIN
 
8777017869
PIN 1310
 
 
Debra Lyons
VP-Community & Economic Development
3355 Lenox Road    Suite 320
Atlanta, Georgia 30326
Office:  404.231.1952 
www.workreadycommunities.org
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